Rev 0.0 Page 1
150mA High Voltage Regulator XTP2401
XTP2401
150mA High Voltage Regulator
XTX Technology Inc.
Tel: (+86 755) 28229862
Fax: (+86 755) 28229847
Web Site: http://www.xtxtech.com/

Rev 0.0 Page 4
150mA High Voltage Regulator XTP2401
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model VOUT (V) Package Ordering Number
XTP2401-1.8 1.8 SOT89-3 XTP2401-180ASA0CT
XTP2401-3.3 3.3 SOT89-3 XTP2401-330ASA0CT
XTP2401-5.0 5.0 SOT89-3 XTP2401-500ASA0CT
XTP2401-12 12 SOT89-3 XTP2401-12HASA0CT
XTP2401-1.8 1.8 SOT89-3 (L-Type) XTP2401-180ASA1CT
XTP2401-3.3 3.3 SOT89-3 (L-Type) XTP2401-330ASA1CT
XTP2401-5.0 5.0 SOT89-3 (L-Type) XTP2401-500ASA1CT
XTP2401-12 12 SOT89-3 (L-Type) XTP2401-12HASA1CT
XTP2401-1.8 1.8 SOT23-3 XTP2401-180AS1CT
XTP2401-3.3 3.3 SOT23-3 XTP2401-330AS1CT
XTP2401-5.0 5.0 SOT23-3 XTP2401-500AS1CT
XTP2401-12 12 SOT23-3 XTP2401-12HAS1CT
40V150mA, High Voltage Regulator
Rev 0.0 Page 5
150mA High Voltage Regulator XTP2401
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
Package Quantity/Reel Operating Temperature Range
SOT89-3 3000 -40°C~85°C
SOT23-3 3000 -40°C~85°C